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TO ALL PARTIES AND INTERESTED PARTIES:

Each commission mailing list is continuously updated as requests are received to include or remove any party or person
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material on the parties and interested parties to the claim identified on the mailing list provided by the commission. (Cal.
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Ms. Jessica L. Palyo

Department of Finance (A-15)

(916) 445-0328

Fax:

Tel:

jessica.palyo@dof.ca.govEmail
915 L Street, 12th Floor
Sacramento, CA  95814

Mr. Nicolas Schweizer

Department of Finance (A-15)

(916) 445-0328

(916) 323-9530Fax:

Tel:

nicolas.schweizer@dof.ca.govEmail
Education Systems Unit
915 L Street, 7th Floor
Sacramento, CA  95814

Ms. Jill Kanemasu

State Controller's Office (B-08)

(916) 322-9891

Fax:

Tel:

jkanemasu@sco.ca.govEmail
Division of Accounting and Reporting
3301 C Street, Suite 700
Sacramento, CA  95816

Mr. Dennis Speciale

State Controller's Office (B-08)

(916) 324-0254

Fax:

Tel:

DSpeciale@sco.ca.govEmail
Division of Accounting and Reporting
3301 C Street, Suite 700
Sacramento, CA  95816

Ms. Donna Ferebee

Department of Finance (A-15)

(916) 445-3274

(916) 323-9584Fax:

Tel:

donna.ferebee@dof.ca.govEmail
915 L Street, 11th Floor
Sacramento, CA  95814

Mr. Ed Hanson

Department of Finance (A-15)

(916) 445-0328

Fax:

Tel:

ed.hanson@dof.ca.govEmail
Education Systems Unit
915 L Street, 7th Floor
Sacramento, CA  95814
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Ms. Socorro Aquino

State Controller's Office

(916) 322-7522

Fax:

Tel:

SAquino@sco.ca.govEmail
Division of Audits
3301 C Street, Suite 700
Sacramento, CA  95816

Ms. Juliana Morozumi

Department of Finance (A-15)

(916) 445-0328

Fax:

Tel:

juliana.morozumi@dof.ca.govEmail
Education Systems Unit
915 L Street, 7th Floor
Sacramento, CA  95814

Ms. Evelyn Calderon-Yee

State Controller's Office (B-08)

(916) 323-0706

(916) 322-4404Fax:

Tel:

eyee@sco.ca.govEmail
Division of Accounting and Reporting
3301 C Street, Suite 700
Sacramento, CA  95816

Mr. Steve Bruckman

California Community Colleges

(916) 323-7007

(916) 322-4783Fax:

Tel:

sbruckman@cccco.eduEmail
Chancellor's Office                  (G-01)
1102 Q Street
Sacramento, CA  95814-6511

Ms. Susan Geanacou

Department of Finance (A-15)

(916) 445-3274

(916) 449-5252Fax:

Tel:

susan.geanacou@dof.ca.govEmail
915 L Street, Suite 1280
Sacramento, CA  95814

Mr. Jim Spano

State Controller's Office (B-08)

(916) 323-5849

(916) 327-0832Fax:

Tel:

jspano@sco.ca.govEmail
Division of Audits
3301 C Street, Suite 700
Sacramento, CA  95816

Mr. Robert Temple

San Bernardino Community College District

(909) 382-4021

(909) 382-0174Fax:

Tel:

btemple@sbccd.cc.ca.usEmail
114 South Del Rosa Drive
San Bernardino, CA  92408

Mr. Edwin Eng

State Center Community College District

(559) 244-5901

(559) 243-1949Fax:

Tel:

ed.eng@scccd.eduEmail
1525 East Weldon Avenue
Fresno, CA  93704-6398

Mr. Jay Lal

State Controller's Office (B-08)

(916) 324-0256

(916) 323-6527Fax:

Tel:

JLal@sco.ca.govEmail
Division of Accounting & Reporting
3301 C Street, Suite 700
Sacramento, CA  95816
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Mr. James Keller

San Mateo County Community College District

(650) 358-6790

(650) 574-6574Fax:

Tel:

kellerj@smccd.eduEmail
3401CSM Drive
San Mateo, CA 94402

Mr. Keith B. Petersen

SixTen & Associates

(916) 419-7093

(916) 263-9701Fax:

Tel:

kbpsixten@aol.comEmail
P.O. Box 340430
Sacramento, CA 95834-0430
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